A L I C I A  S A U E R
Input. Ideation. Strategy. Teamwork. Execution.
©2020 Alicia Sauer
612-432-9615 aliciaesauer@gmail.com
CLIENT:
The Lacek Group
PROJECT:
Achievers Celebration 2021

 #F074AC
 #000000
Seasons product order guide on the reverse
Stacked C
akes for A
ll O
ccasions • Painted C
ake Trends • A
ll-N
atural C
olors
IN
SPIRATIO
N
S | SU
M
M
ER 2017
SE
A
SO
N
S
|  S
U
M
M
ER
 2
01
7
©2020 Alicia Sauer
612-432-9615 aliciaesauer@gmail.com
CLIENT:
DecoPac
PROJECT:
Signage Design
Photo Art Direction
Styling
Create a
one-of-a-kind cake
Dad will love!
Bring your favorite
photo or drawing to the
bakery, and take home a
masterpiece today.
CELEBRATE THE STARS (B) : BIRTHDAY
Vertical
Horizontal
CELEBRATE YOUR STAR
WITH A CAKE AS UNIQUE AS THEY ARE!
BRING IN A PHOTO TO THE BAKERY TO GET STARTED.
Photo Cake not available in all locations. See in-store for details.
BRING IN A PHOTO
TO THE BAKERY TO GET STARTED.
Photo Cake not available in all locations.
See in-store for details.
CELEBRATE
YOUR STAR
WITH A CAKE AS UNIQUE AS THEY ARE!
BRING IN A PHOTO TO THE
BAKERY TO GET STARTED.
Photo Cake not available in all locations.
See in-store for details.
©2024 Alicia Sauer
612-432-9615 aliciaesauer@gmail.com
CLIENT:
Corelle World Kitchen
PROJECT:
Website and Blog Content
Photo Art Direction
©2020 Alicia Sauer
612-432-9615 aliciaesauer@gmail.com